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Please note this map is for information only and is not to scale

Hawthorn Farm, Martin Mill, CT15 5LA
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T H E  H E D G E R O W S

 16-63

2  P I T C H E S

3  P I T C H E S

1  P I T C H E S

5

10

3

37

4
7 9

2

6

T H E  P A D D O C K S  ( 1 - 3 )

Facilities:

Reception

Cafe & Shop

Washing Up

Elsan

Workshop

Recycling

Showers & WCs

Laundry

Accessible Facility

Overnight / Late Arrival Area
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Refuse Point

Hard standing Pitches

Pitches

Water Point
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